Paul Whittington

Director
Represented by:
Hugo Young
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2024 This Town (Director) Kudos / BBC 6 X 1 hour (Directed all 6 episodes)
Created by Steven Knight
2020 The Crown Series 4 (Director) Left Bank Pictures / Netflix 3 x 60 min (Ep2, Ep4, Ep5)
2020 White House Farm (Director) New Pictures/ITV Series director
Written by Kris Mrksa
2019 Hatton Garden (Director) ITV Studios / ITV Series Director
Written by Jeff Pope
4 x 60mim
2017 Little Boy Blue (Director) ITvV Series Director
2016 The Moorside (Director) ITvV Series Director
Starred Sheridan Smith
2015 Jericho (Director) ITV Studios / ITV Lead Director
2 x 60min
2014 Cilla (Director) ITV Studios / ITV1 Series Director
Starred Sheridan Smith
2014 The Widower (Director) ITV Studios / ITV1 3 x 60min
2012 Mrs Biggs (Director) ITV Studios / ITV1 Series Director
Starred Sheridan Smith
2011-12 Vera (Director) ITV Studios / ITV1 2 episodes across Series 1 & 2

r
]‘A/ INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH

O N TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101
[ [ [
/ Ll / REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,

D I ‘:N‘ I N REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



2011

2011

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2005-06

2003

AWARDS

DATE

2018

2017

2015

2013

DCI Banks (Director)

Spooks (Director)

The Fixer 2 (Director)

Harley Street (Director)

Left Bank Pictures / ITV 2 x 60min

Kudos / BBC 2 episodes

Kudos / ITV1 2 episodes

Carnvial / ITV1 Lead Director
2 episodes

Fairy Tales: The Empress's New Clothes (Director) Hat Trick / BBC1

Wire In The Blood (Director)

Hotel Babylon (Director)

Totally Frank (Director)

George Orwell: A Life In Pictures (Director)

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

BAFTA Awards

Broadcast Awards

BAFTA Awards

BAFTA Awards

Coastal / ITV1 1 episode

Carnival / BBC

Initial / Channel 4 Director for Series 1 & 2
Wall To Wall / BBC2 TV Movie
COMPANY

Nominated for Best Mini-Series (THE MOORSIDE)

Nominated for Best Drama (LITTLE BOY BLUE)

Nominated for Best Mini-Series (CILLA)

Nominated for Best Mini Series (MRS BRIGGS)



