## Paul Whittington

Director

Represented by:

Hugo Young

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2024	This Town (Director)	Kudos / BBC	6 X 1 hour (Directed all 6 episodes)
			Created by Steven Knight
2020	The Crown Series 4 (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / Netflix	3 x 60 min (Ep2, Ep4, Ep5)
2020	White House Farm (Director)	New Pictures/ITV	Series director
			Written by Kris Mrksa
2019	Hatton Garden (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV	Series Director
			Written by Jeff Pope
			4 x 60mim
2017	Little Boy Blue (Director)	ITV	Series Director
2016	The Moorside (Director)	ITV	Series Director
			Starred Sheridan Smith
2015	Jericho (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV	Lead Director
			2 x 60min
2014	Cilla (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV1	Series Director
			Starred Sheridan Smith
2014	The Widower (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV1	3 x 60min
2012	Mrs Biggs (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV1	Series Director
			Starred Sheridan Smith
2011-12	Vera (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV1	2 episodes across Series 1 & 2



2011	DCI Banks (Director)	Left Bank Pictures / ITV	2 x 60min
2011	Spooks (Director)	Kudos / BBC	2 episodes
2009	The Fixer 2 (Director)	Kudos / ITV1	2 episodes
2008	Harley Street (Director)	Carnvial / ITV1	Lead Director
			2 episodes
2008	Fairy Tales: The Empress's New Clothes (Director)	Hat Trick / BBC1	
2007	Wire In The Blood (Director)	Coastal / ITV1	1 episode
2007	Hotel Babylon (Director)	Carnival / BBC	
2005-06	Totally Frank (Director)	Initial / Channel 4	Director for Series 1 & 2
2003	George Orwell: A Life In Pictures (Director)	Wall To Wall / BBC2	TV Movie

## AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2018	BAFTA Awards	Nominated for Best Mini-Series (THE MOORSIDE)
2017	Broadcast Awards	Nominated for Best Drama (LITTLE BOY BLUE)
2015	BAFTA Awards	Nominated for Best Mini-Series (CILLA)
2013	BAFTA Awards	Nominated for Best Mini Series (MRS BRIGGS)